編輯內文時，按增加階層
會自動出現項目符號如下:
 項目1
 項目2
若需項目編號，(1)先按增加
階層後，(2)再按編號，就會
自動出現號碼如下:

Safety EN60950-1
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
JetPort 5801 V3 Industrial 1-port RS-232/422/485 Wireless Serial Device Server
Includes
Product Unit
Quick Installation Guide
Din-Rail kit
3-pin Power input connector
2x Wi-Fi 2.4G Antenna
*Please download user manual from Korenix Web Site
Optional Accessories
MTK-W-78 Wall Mount Bracket 78mm(W) x 28mm(H) x 1.6mm(D)
PWA1208-US Power Adapter 12VDC 0.8A, 100-240VAC US plug
PWA1208-EU Power Adapter 12VDC 0.8A, 100-240VAC EU plug
PWA1208-UK Power Adapter 12VDC 0.8A, 100-240VAC UK plug
PWA1208-AU Power Adapter 12VDC 0.8A, 100-240VAC AU plug
* The operating temperature of power adapter is 0~40°C, if the working temperature is over this range, please use DC
terminal block power input or passive PoE on JetPort 5801 (Operating Temperature: -10~70°C)